 SPECIFICATION
PWR-PDC12V2A
AC100-240V
DC12 2A /  2000mA
UK 3-Pin
5.5 x 2.5 mm (compatible for 5.5 x2.1mm)
Model
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Plug Type
Plug Hole
Polarity
POWER SUPPLY
12V DC Switching Power Adaptor
Features
•  Professional DC 12V 2A / 2000mA switching power supply adaptor
•  High quality materials for durable usage
•  Over voltage protection, over load protection and short circuit protection
Inner Positive (+), Outer Negative (-)